FREQUENCY INDEPENDENT DATA

Description: cross-polarized yagi, dual feed,
physically quarter wavelength

along the boom phased,

Frequency: 380-410 MHz, 405-440 MHz,
440-475 MHz, 830-890 MHz,
890-960 MHz

Impedance: 50 ohm

Gain: 6 dBi

Polarization:  dual/circular

Isolation: 30dB

Connector: 2*N-female/2*TNC-female

VSWR: <15

Radome: UV resistant ABS, RAL 7012,
PU foam filling

Radiator: copper

Passive

elements: coated aluminium

Attachment: @ 35-60 mm, aluminium alloy
bracket, stainless steel V-
bolts and self locking nuts

Lightning
protection: DC-short gircuited
Temperature: -40 -+80C
IP: 67
RADIATION PATTERN
®l:Reflection SWR a.ir / Ref 1.02a88 [}
Bz:off
CALSRX Mejasl: Mkr1 LE7.50@4 MH=z
1.1ay
1.9
1.8
1.7
1.6
1.5
1.4 \\
1
1.3 '\\ \ /
1. /
. \%7 ]
1:¥5tar‘t 44@2.808 MHz Stop 475.808@ MHz

e £ B ==——=H dB

CompleTech

ComAnt -antennas by CompleTech, Finland




